118000008681

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ado	dress)	
(
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doo	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
DASIM WI	8-8428	

Office Use Only



800318703088

FILEU 18 SB 19 M 8 47

18 SEP 19 PM 2:

O SIMMONS SEP 2 1 2018



RESUBMIT

Please give original submission date as file date

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2018

CSC

SUBJECT: AMZAK TMG, LLC Ref. Number: W18000084284

We have received your document for AMZAK TMG, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 418A00019623

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 3969497 75674

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: September 19, 2018

ORDER TIME : 12:26 PM

ORDER NO. : 396940-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7567450

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AMZAK TMG, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Emily Croft -- EXT# 62925

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division	of Corporation	ns				
SUBJECT:	izak TMG, LLC					. •
-		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
The enclosed "Ay Existence, and ch	pplication by For neck are submitte	reign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	eany for Authoriza enced foreign limi	ation to Tra ted liability	ansact Business in Florida," y company to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida.
Please return all	correspondence o	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Michael David	Kazma				
		N	arne of Person			
	Amzka Capital	Management, LLC				
	Firm/Company					
	980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315					
			Address			
	Boca Raton, Fl	orida, 33432				
		City/S	ate and Zip Code			
t	mikek@amzak.c	om				
-		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further infom	nation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Michael	David Kazına		561 at (953416	4	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Division Registra P.O. Box	of Corporations tion Section x 6327 see, FL 32314			Division of Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a chee	ck for the follow 00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ☐ \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Fifir		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce of Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

f name unavailable, enter akernate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rids. The sherrate name must include "Limited L	inbility Company," "L.L.C," or "IJ.C,")
Delaware		3	
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ach foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI au	mber, if applicable)
N/A			
· 	(Date first transacted basiness in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S., to determ	tegistration)	
980 North Federal Hig			av. Ste.315
(Street Address of F		6. 980 North Federal Highw	látes) O
Boca Raton, FL. 33432	<u> </u>	Boca Raton, Fl. 33432	
			<u> </u>
			6
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company		19 M 61
Manic.			The state of
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	•
	(City)	(Zip co	ośc)
	Corpora of Service Company By: (Registered agent's	signature)	Roxanne Turne Asst. Vice Presid
. The name, title or capa	By: (Registered agent's		
. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	By: Chunch		
	Registered agent's (Registered agent's socity and address of the person(s) who has	as/have authority to manage is/are:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity:	Registered agent's (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address:	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity: Manager	By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity:	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who has a not a n	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity: Manager	By: (Registered agent's acity and address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity: Manager Manager	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity: Manager Manager Use attachments if necess	By: (Registered agent's secity and address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Sary)	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Asst. Vice Presid
Title or Capacity: Manager Manager Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who he Name and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: 3 duly authenticated by the official h	Asst. Vice Presid
Manager Manager Was attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: 3 duly authenticated by the official h	Asst. Vice Presid
Manager Manager Was attachments if necess Attached is a certificate orisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted)	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: 3 duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translate	Name and Address: Name and Address: aving custody of records in ation of the certificate under
Manager Manager We attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be su This document is executed.	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language.	Name and Address: Name and Address: naving custody of records in ation of the certificate under are that any false information
Manager Manager We attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be su This document is executed.	By: (Registered agent's recity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate abmitted) uted in accordance with section 605.020	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language.	Name and Address: Name and Address: naving custody of records in ation of the certificate under are that any false information
Manager Manager Manager Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be su This document is executed.	By: (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate obmitted) and in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes a the	as/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language.	Name and Address: Name and Address: naving custody of records in ation of the certificate under are that any false information
Manager Manager Was attachments if necess Attached is a certificate orisdiction under the law of the translator must be such. This document is executed.	By: (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate obmitted) and in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language.	Name and Address: Name and Address: naving custody of records in ation of the certificate under are that any false information
Manager Manager Manager Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate arisdiction under the law of the translator must be su O. This document is executed.	By: (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have and Address: Michael David Kazma 980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315 Boca Raton, Fl.33432 Gerald Joseph Kazma 980 N.Federal Highway, Ste. Boca Raton, Fl.33432 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate obmitted) and in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes a the	duly authenticated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language, a translated by the official he is in a foreign language.	Name and Address: Name and Address: naving custody of records in ation of the certificate under are that any false information

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AMZAK TMG, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE NINETEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AMZAK TMG, LLC"

WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 203451947

Date: 09-19-18

7053560 8300 SR# 20186731924